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Sõprade meistrivõistlus

Table of points
NoName 1. Ring2. Ring3. RingTotal

Naised
1 Riina Altpere 0
1 Sigrid Väli 0
1 Tatjana Kosemaa 0

Algajad -799
1 Janar Lazarev 0
1 Tarmo Vildersen 0
1 Sander Paks 0

Harrastajad 800-899
1 Janek Jõgi 0
1 Risto Kessa 0
1 Madis Meerits 0
1 Tõnis Kald 0

Proffid 900+
1 Rauno MEERITS 0
1 Rein Kald 0
1 Tanel Sinimets 0
1 Janek Kosemaa 0
1 Marko Tomson 0
1 Rix Kald 0
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1. Ring 2. Ring 3. Ring Sum

 Naised    

1 Sigrid Väli 69 73 55 197

2 Tatjana Kosemaa 84 79 57 220

3 Riina Altpere 79 87 60 226

 Algajad -799    

1 Sander Paks 70 62 47 179

2 Tarmo Vildersen 70 71 50 191

3 Janar Lazarev 68 73 53 194

 Harrastajad 800-899    

1 Risto Kessa 58 61 41 160

2 Janek Jõgi 56 62 44 162

3 Tõnis Kald 65 62 52 179

4 Madis Meerits 67 68 47 182

 Proffid 900+    

1 Tanel Sinimets 44 52 35 131

2 Rix Kald 51 55 38 144

3 Rein Kald 56 52 41 149

4 Janek Kosemaa 64 55 39 158

5 Marko Tomson 58 61 43 162

6 Rauno MEERITS 64 60 43 167
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1468542

